TR 9w HRTET, ™ FireT, BAr= 12 F qQrsi &7
geperor ug fAreror wikeew
Fafy
1.4.15% 31.3.17
HOT-USH
1 EIRERED
(F) TGS O ATART 6T FRRTTel % FeAea®q A9 qTierant Arerf=aw 1994 #r
ST 255(1) & ®erre g & Yer" af=e (o) Bam=rer gaer I & stfeg=ar
TEAT 1-376 /81-T (ToTo) E@vE —(@) V/ faaTs 10.10.2008 SIRT A9 IRUET 9T
T GATIAT o AGTAT o STheTUT T ST 9T, TATH T @t TEeT [T 1 /g
ST % gieeTd W% aiuE FHITET & @i w1 sfeAw sater 1.4.15 & 31.3.17 &7

SeheroT T 3R T |
SR AT F I T U FHiST A ARG TaT T ST AT
FEW R -
T
w00  AH Fafer
1 Sfrafa qae a7 01.04.15 ¥ TRMATX
FTART TR
®0THo A Farer
1 T ToReT Y AT 3192 01.04.2015 # 09.03.16
2 i == a1 10.03.16 | STATT

(@) 3rheTor rafey F T urs TS e iR fAaaTei & gferg faawor

Fwodo  IFAI srfRar o T gferg e AT HEAr ®) wrat §

1 TS AT T FA=TAT FF FITAT 4(T) 0.21

2 AIIH FT TN g AT 6 369.18

3 T T T 1A agAT o A 7 28.28

4 SHTAL 6 [T 1 T THAT 5 AT 8 13.99

5 TE-TETE TAT 1 (A gl 2 AT g 20.16

6 TG-TETE TATL & ®9 § 2 T AT FA 790 10 (F) 4.10
FIAT

7 fafys AEsa TEd w1 FEdEEn ges 11 1.27
FHAT & AT

8 U ETEE/ATST w7 & AEi gq st 14 1.50

TS T T FAT
9 ERCRICEIE I PEAERINRI R 15 () 58.73

1
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2

fasTeit % (1%) % =9 | aelt 2 A 18 2.38

FATEA/FHTT AT 0 &% a2 3= H g5 fadragrfa - 19 1.38
fafersr swH=fiat & GPF/CPF @ral # =amer & 21 5.98
& 7 srfersh ST

AT qivz T, FETY Gg=F T GPF F =T H a1 22 0.42

7T, GPF ETd § o1fersh STHT ST

WRECEELERINEET]

TEAT GRT I FReT0T Tl o O G2 92 fY TS FTIATET T ATA TR HLel
F IULTT TaTaw Rata F71 fFawr za sireror gfaasd & qikfas «& v 2=
g

HT- &
FAATT SHEror
T 9uT FHIET & satdr 1.4.2015 | 31.3.2017 F r@Tell a7 ieheqor =
fast FHT ATferdT, dgr@e Hae=r® gRT faaiH 12.06.17 7 26.08.17 TF FHMATAT
T g FwreT 7 BT, S ooy aqadt seeat ®§ & @ g ) cEret
&t foreqa ST g T Ua =37 o forg ATt &1 =3 99 e & 36T 1 |

IENIREL] T =T
2015-16 10/2015 11/2015
2016-17 11/2016 05/2016

TH 3heqoT Ue fAdyeror qidaed #T ITEur TR ATAEET (AT Iie)
ST U FXATS M5 AT U ATHAT o Aree a2 o a7 g1 et off v
& AT GAAT AT FAAT ST TG Al i TS &, o6 (o0 AT or@m qrar &,
R0, ST 951 8 | stheAv & et wao fAega 9= gq 99Ha 918 @
HHT L |
SThETIT [

qRug & darer 1.4.15 | 31.3.17 & @3l & AFAT g SAhAT  EF
I57800 ST AT | ITh AheAT o &l ST HIT H STHT FeA g HIAR
AR TR IR F Fe9h, T o@T qer @9, Ba=a 989 & 9710 946

TP qATHY [OHAT ASH gq Hgrdd (MASE I e SATSETAAT  HEAT
FIN(LA)C/K&C/2017-66 TaT# 16.08.2017 GIRT strer foram ra, foreeht srqame=r
¥ T qfiue gRT IT9E T&aT 724021 2 22.08.17 & ArgA & Az, ==
T Tt AT (fRowo) FameT-171009 T STera ¥ faa 14T |

o feurfa

T qTuE HETST AFTS 01/04/15 & 31/03/17 = =@t it fa<tra Fufa (v &ra

q AT TAT FrIAm T | I o) o vaww & g Smewr feawgas e
gffre “g” qv fear s g |




(F) HET qhsaar - (TR @)

Year Opening | Recipt Intt. Grants Total
Balance recived

Payments | Closing
Balance

2015-16 | 47789242 | 12316564 | 2481119 | 32694698 | 95281623

44125422 | 51156201

2016-17 | 51156201 | 12777317 | 3807723 | 131625876 | 199367117

137750873 | 61616244

T :- 99 2015-16 F 2016-17 H ITAT AT H T TF T w127 A1 7 w9791:3168.67

A" 731033.93 7@ gt A AT &y et ToreT S F gEaiar Ry g

g, et R aRfde-g Fawa g |

a1 31.03.17 &1 Trohe ATRAT 7 oTfeaq A9 : 361616244
o 31.03.17 7 = G191 # 99 361633179
e FT fer 316935

Bank Reconciliation Statement

Particulars Amount
Balance a per Cash Book as on 31.03.17 61616244
Add:- Cheque issued but not presented for payment:

Cheque No. 031317(UBI) Dt. 10.03.17 53, Cheque No.

031338(UBI) Dt. 03.02.17 %300, Cheque No0.041371(UBI) Dt.

27.03.17 1155, Cheque No. 041372(UBI) Dt. 27.03.17 650, (+)32368
Cheque No. 544269(KCCB)Dt.21.03.17 3200 Cheque No.

544275(KCCB) Dt. 23.03.17 %3510, Cheque N0.544271(KCCB)

Dt.21.03.17 ¥26500

Less:- Cash in Hand (Income received on dt.31.03.17 but deposited (-)15433
on dt. 01.04.17).

Balance as per Pass Book 61633179

@) fRAT*31.03.17 F AFsaal FT AMATL 0.21 TG q FH AT A

STt o 2T 9T 3T T faAie 31.03.17 &7 |rafer ST Jrsrrst § 3629070
FeqAT F =T F AT I (TRfA «ar?), stafk kg Fgr § faATh 31.03.17 v G@rafer
STHT ST | FREfer & et 608505 HT 2t afaf® £ ot oft (aRfrg « = ») | ==
T T20565 SATST & & § A1d AT § Udhesdal ®F i 147 ff i 7%
ARATAT g | AT AT I AT & =T § AT AT 6l T(ATS Fleh FATATAAT

T =9 [T 7 e Farar Sy |




()T IR FHITEST 6 I quT (TATer 04/14 § 03/17) F T-24F T Faor A4

THFLH G -
frfmrad yrEwwaw T FT LA =g Ffvaw AW
2014-15 35276089 114999925 150276014 102486772 47789242
2015-16 47789242 48182293 95971535 44815334 51156201
2016-17 51156201 292020362 343176563 281560319 61616244

5 Aaer- aRfers — « 7> % s e 31.03.17 it [eer it fafa e = T 8-
I THSIAT A dSFFAw Raw fEfmafyr =< Fafyr  giagar

(@) KSR
1 50060211204-KCCB 11.12.16 38001 7% 1 11.12.17
2 50060211204-KCCB 11.12.16 38001 7% 1 11.12.17
3 20033117842-KCCB 17.10.16 58891 73% 1 17.10.17
4 65228511877-SBOP 02.03.15 494177 9% 3 02.03.18

6 AR AT 369.18 &M@ JF gJ AW
Y qT& HETET At seneqummefie srater 1.4.15 & 31.3.17 T I8 qa™
IO & = ¥ T2 TACAAT TAT AR 6 (e ier 7 A<y Fafa & e
gfkfere «o” fearmar g
SThETT o6 ST AT 9 39 T 6l AT T0fLr it foazoft & et 9%
et o T fafss =nat & gra iy § & 3976 31.03.17 # 36917704 SAIIH
Tet off Safsh daEel ¥ "@afead Tihd T & AqHT Tg AT A 9 TH
FAAT &7 a9 & HIaL ITANT T ST TANT Il & | S T a1 (AT i
FHIaY ITAN 7 o s are fafa w02 it S0 v I T iR i 949
STERTLT T T ATH FTA o6 THTT vl Ia97 AT 6T ST FAfa Bram smo
5 3 77 et wmw g2 o
7 g FHT ot THTAT I28.28 °IRG 6T a1 AT
qfeug AT AT FT &I LT e g, SEd T T &l agf I SAav hf
Fematt & orT @= a7 SITaT § ofehd 79T Tug &l fadies 31.03.17 T 32827584
Ted< & &9 § agadt a9 off, ST e aikfre <22 § Rarmn g, S & s
afa iz o srffafaaar & 1 o =0 oftwy a9 = awfag @i & s
FLEATIT AT AT BT ST TR SATATAAT & 3heq0T &l A Heard
|

8 o 31.03.17 T ThIA1 o T it Toh1IT I13.99 °IRG T 99T AW
T IRuE gRI 94 AT § Afasr o+t 9% el / w2l / |9t
TATs &1 AT T 797 8 q7 S fd/ag o% FE™T TAT § 9T AT ohardl
TRUE AT AT FT BT FT g | T THE §RT AheT0 H ITAH FHdTs T AT
gffere « 77 & sqaw oA+ 31.03.17 T o & &7 # 31398947 aHAT 5




Atraa oft, Safe e, agdr T F9mr & 95 §&31 Joudosto TH0T0 (7) -
1/87-9237/9284 faAT® 20.06.01 §RT Il TATIE =l o1 Ifqard agelt &l At
e o o e fe o o, wfed FEar s, T 9 et §RT 39
T H S ST FaH qgl ST S(I1eh U [=edToia [aud g | od: IrHel 3T Srar
g T Tfer it FEget g AT AT Fad 3o S0 | gt AT Tef A0 H F

3427095 Haet 5 THIAETA & aGAAT AW fF FSoreerT feawr Fefoad g -

FEH. THEEIET THEILHTATH 7% 31.03.17 ¥ gAY
TR T
1 66 Sh. Mehar Singh s/o Sh. Rashila Ram 95255.00
2 67 Sh. Rajesh kumar s/o Sh Harbans Lal 131100.00
3 69 Sh.Prakash Chand s/o sh. Kihru Ram 70930.00
4 73 Sh. Suhil kumar s/o Sh.Bal Krishan 50810.00
5 80 Sh. Sandeep kumar s/o Sh. Trilok 79000.00
Chand
ﬁl‘l‘fﬁ' 427095.00
T: THET FRTAT TRy ot T T AT eh STTATAAT | Seheq 0T T ST
FLATIT ST |
9 &% 31.03.17 T T@-T@TE THR & €9 7 27 X 20.16 ATE 99T &g A
S o Z 97T 397 o faqih 31.03.17 &1 X 9RE & T@-Ta@rd TAT
F w7 F 3T 32015994 FGAT 7 a7 ¥, et Aeagas e affdw ey @
& = B | 77 uw afaataaarn g1 9d: 9RuE §RT1 38 T (X 6 996t aq
ST FEATR! THA | ATHRT TAA T AGEAT o0l ST ATl ST |
10  T@-TQTE TN & € H o7 34,10 A7 61 FH ART HLAT

(F) SF = IO IHAT T 7o BT A FAT —FHETET (AL TRUS-FHIET 6
FqETq) HT A 16.06.15 | 31.03.17 T T@-TETT IR & & § F LA
¥345967 #HT FH FRT o Y ofF, FSreent fEawor aifreg « ¢ # a7 /= & |, sat+
RAST "=« gRI &A% 16.06.15 & TATSl/gTedi/Tiel saaTs BT & #wed
FANAAT o TG-T@TH TATL T g€ BOD Hifewr Usier 7 7.37(19)%F siasia T10 I
TFAY HaT | 325 Ui TFeA¥ HieT |efard ¥ &t 4T off 9471 Handing/Taking over
T g8 9. HIMUDA/SD/DMA/Handing over file/12-152-60 04.05.12 % f{=® 3
T 9.-7 § 7g T ¢ T REST FAMI-HRIEST & T@-T@Td TARE o6 AT T FEeAT 79T
gRue gRT 14 v =T Hiew Fie & o 9 310 aia w3 fiex wofe ufar &
o &t STt i & afatda gl g af giafdd a3 § 707 F FEel 6 STl
TG-TGTE TAT o AT 9L 97T 47T fof s gIRT 314 I #Fea¥ Hiel T &
T 7 %10 i AT Hiex wre URAT #t &% 7 foa St fhu 10 o stafe a8 o
Tontera =4 325 wfa wraY fiex wie/te ux oA 16.06.15 & St fFu S
Futera o e qiomaeasy afius gRI @ -TaTd TAT & &9 § 3345967 #iT FF




HIT &F T o | o HenTed 0 9Y T@-T@Td AT sl | F FEeAT T FHLd a7
sif=reT = fonaT ST T ST T345967 T To/HiRT STIT dideh TTTLT %01 agett sl
STTHT AT 30T ST TAT ATATAAT & T TTATT T AT FLarar 1y |

(@) ¥ F AT TS & I8 H.-17 1 ST | T07 74T 36 6T FAdT HiTeT
 srferemdt srf¥rgar , HPPWD (B&R) FRTET % 8 7. U=.3M=.5. =4, & 230 ¥fa
Y Hiex afa =% & af 2013-14 § T@-T@E TART % = § 18400 wfy =¥
T 32300 vt =% 6 27 | fo=/air 7 ol of o afomaeasa 8 9. =< & forw
364400 #iT F T it AT oft et Feagas fFar Fw s 3 8-
ag St St afar it S o afafiramr Saftafafirw

11

12

i frwft $ ST =R ot 7 At it
2013-14 2300 18400 16100
2014-15 2300 18400 16100
2015-16 2300 18400 16100
2016-17 2300 18400 16100
F AT 9200 73600 64400

A TE-TGTT TAT 6 =9 H FH AR A1 TAT I64400 it Femefter wiv/fae
ST ¥eh, 36 I 6T aGAT hf ST AT o6 ST 47 At | 39 9 &

AT FHLATAT ST |

1% 31.03.17 F1 A3 WraTee 2@ i A T e T1.27 oI a9t g A9
ISl 219l o Tforee? it st= ® arar & o= 31.03.17 Fr 3w g

ST sl AT B 6 &7 H T127220 FEAT 2q 99 o, et e A

THRLHE -
R eferiw fomes =
EIRERC KR 58220
T I (A 38750
FTSTHIT 1A 250
TTeT AT e 30000
RIREEA SR g
LA K A £ g
T LA 127220

yRfere« @« a¥ fAeargEs e R @ g ) a9 S5 g oty
127220 T THA FIA g Iod HAATRl Feh 1A 6l TGAT 0l SATAT AT w0t
ST |
TATSITL Y T H TR FLA & daH |

STr=r H a7 T 9o gRT Efd s 2011 H 6T,2017 @ %20
TTATad & 3% & a9 & ST TGl g i Asralehl WH/IRuaEl § qgars<s a< & e
THT T g:-
T FRT — gt 350/- wfafas

6
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14

T IuE- q90eT 30/- wfatas
T IRuE —aeAR Z30/- Sfafes

A ITYH TR/ AT & F A A H @A g IuE TLmE & Ag
TRTHT T T SITaT 2 T agamsiTey &0 ® 320 & T30 AT 40 Tiafae Hf a@rasr i ST
AT IR o T Sl & ST 1 | Feial gf 9aai g |
AT AESA/AT g F F70.01 AT HH IGAT HLAT

St 97T 4T T A stene T a0 ot aeaq A7, aE q.- 3 FAET *
TS AT g AH9AT &7 263.07 TFA< Hiex AqArtaq fhar v o1 S o
Aread 19 35 AT Hiew £ a% F aga it I srafera off St 31315 et off
AT STTA-T=aTel | 977 747 6 S1-8 |.-33/20 a1 22.11.16 F siaqviq shaer X315
HAT ATIad HF % €T § g9 60 T0 I | H TR 1000 FF TG 7 70 o |
SREAUT IRT STIT 3319 UR1000 T TFAqfd =ehal & Feeh Sil-8 ¥, 53/41 faai®
21.07.17 g1 arfue afius e @ & S7 Fear & 15 et 9 siereqor & g+
FLATTLE |

AT AT E/ATRST ' % Autr g a7 fFe T awen g 9%  fwr =i
(Muck Dumping Charges) a9 T HT & TRUTHETET -9 T1.50 oG it g2
IECIREAIL

stvergRfoEeT & Stt=r | o @ % aRwe g7 faais 31.03.17 % a9
2015-16 H F1 34 7. T 2016-17 H T 64 7. ATATHA/ATIOST =T o FF qTRA 60
T 2 3T T TFAT AT AT LA 6 TasT | 6 THAT TTH FLA %0l DIe af age =l
TS § STath ST T [T T THMT Fq Toh STEAT AT a0l aget 9l ahl ST
gruferd off Fi% et sfgerrd, T TR FROEST F T=A0F q.-7.9.57./2013-387
faeTh 14 |T9,2013 ST M=o, agdt e, fomer & IfvT o1 gr1 9= =
ATSATST AT ST Grod FohaT AT AT & AT e SR ATISTST ahl (79 &2 [=eiia
&1 T off-

a) Per cement bag %10 per bag

b) Pick up %200 per pick up

C) Tipper light duty/LMV %500 per tipper

d) Tipper Heavy Duty X800 per tipper/truck

HTHTIT: T a@T A7 g T 3fEa 100 T4 Hie< Plinth area T gaars e
U - 70 Ffa Hiex fwedt Mahadt g | afs 50% fHet Plinth area &1 w3 &



T ST S ST gidT § AT A9T-997T 35 Ffas Hie Glal 5 [Heal &l Hhar gq
He ST FATSIST a9 T STH AT 4T $iead 1 fToaw (LMV) # 6 Ffa® Hiex
et 93 STdt § T 35 FfAE Hiex Wedt & a2 6 fewae (LMV) YT §
STT STOA | 39 WY 100 T3< Hiex Plinth area/Plot area = forT ==T-9131 ¥3000/- (6
x 500) 7 ST AT a9« 0 ST e7uferd g | Jfs Plinth area T $ir|ra+ 50-60
AT HieX gl ql -9 17-18 Ffah Hied Gadals &f M2 Hedl & oy 9 ST
FATISTSl @I STTURT STiTeh 6 Ffah Hied Jid fewuw &t a2 ¥ o 3 fea=i (LMV) ®
T/3ars STy, e oo we =fomT =iser T1500/- (3X 1500) =Tt & ST
FTfeu |

FAMT AT 10/15 T 11/16 T 1= F I SEATHA/ATOST J20 6 qTd
TR0 0 el % T SEgIuT (AH T H &

HTg 10/15
S.No. Name of house owner Ground Plinth  Muck Dumping charges
floor area(square to recovered
area(Square meter) approx.(Rs.)

meter)
1 Sh.Sanjay kumar Wno.3 222.54 111.27 3000
2 Sh.Vijay kumar W.no.4 263.91 160.9 4500
3 Sh. Ramesh Gir W.no.6 168.99 168.99 5000
4 Sh.Sudhish Gupta 606 202 5500
W.no.7
5 Smt.Rajesh kumari 369.24 123.08 3500
Wno.5
Total Rs..... 21500
g 11/16

Sr. Name of house owner Ground floor Plinth Muck Dumping
N o. area(Square  area(square charges to
meter) meter) recovered
approx.(Rs.)
1 Sh. Parshotam Lal 103 103 3000

W.No.1
2 Sh. Pritam Singh W.No.3 360.33 130.29 3500
3 Sh. Ashok kumar W.No. 3 263.07 263.07 7500
4 Sh. Khushi Ram W.No.5 85.34 85.34 2500
5 Sh. Ravinder Nath 91.90 91.90 2500

W.No.9



Total Rs..... 19000

I EEETT ST ATET § A97-977 40500 Feh STHOAT FATToreT a9« Aal
RT T o | Toeh ATARh S § T off 91T AT R Aty 2015-16 | 2016-17 @ AT-AIT
100 9. T 97T o @ o, Rreres aRomHEasT 7 ST AT a9 7 FT 6 BT
TREE T A-9T T150000 (1500 x 100) it focti=r griv g5, S aw fufa =1 it 51w
F IR TATHA HT T T T Strar g & Feem $19 (Map fee) & AT WehTe ATIorh! &
T ST AR oft 3 fre s giafea B s arfs afvos 6 B Rafa ssaa ar
aF |

15  =9T9eT
(F) T ITAETH & T58.73 ATE T ATF AT
T quE # A Fa=11 o o aste yEgm #7 feawor qifre — 31 ox faar

TAT 8 | SUTse AT AT AT SATAT a9 2016-17 H T UFH THLU | TATIAT T (e
ST & STTersh ITAT 13T forereht foawor 99 T 7 8-

EL eftet T A yEaE =g F g i CEEY
2016-17 General 5197071 10086559 4889488
Public Health 446292 485502 39210

Conservancy 6899759 6404464 -495295

M. Work 6319192 7759085 1439893

T It T T 5873296

_A; ToIE TTHATH T ATAF =TT FA o7 i =rex Tqw & STTw qom rfde =27
HT T2 T T FeOH ATARTT T THHd HLATHL HATHT AT T T AT | Tl
STALTHT o ST &t 247 ohaT s |
(@) sty Tar < Fr aRaTies 999 F €9 § 20.15 |1 w1 AT 1=1w safgw

e, ergt o, ffAm=e Y29 & guisd 9.-UD-H(10)-980/09-18277-80

faeTF 09.11.12 % %W |.-2 F {arq = AT ATAr a4T i TRATHE G99 S Ufel it
T 6 A a9 YT T 65/67 T T 31 TUT g I ST AT Tgel gf 13500 it TT |
ST =l ST STUTerd g | ST | 913 1347 o6 =i\t AT @4t PPO NO.887/09-10
&1 erater 01.12.16 ¥ 30.06.17 T I3500 & *AH 9T 4415 Wid d7g #f & &
gfearis 999 & &9 § T15050 FT SATereh s o6t &7 o ey e &=
TR H B -

EElEGEGED | Sforet ST e 7 | sifees s (3) |




q | weE | st g |q@ | wemE | s | @@ | (2150%7)

01.12.16 | 3500 | 4550 175 8225 | 4415 | 5739 221 10375 | 15050
q
30.06.17

FHRAT GRI AT IS 9T IRUE FAHRT ATTHRET & TAF 9.-
T.9.%T7./2017-836 &A1 27.07.17 T T ArAT <&t Tat =t a1 g ¥ A=W
3T I o | o7 315050 Fir AT ST wa T B S gAREd B W |

@  FHET O FT AfAF SFrET 20.06 TG
FTSA< Y. 82 fedi®h : 10.11.2015 784647
I fEe/ars=T & J= ggarer o gt T B R aue FET F

FHATAT &l ACPS (4:9:14) &t a7 fddi® 9.8.2012 & I AT & qIOam
&1 A T Sifaw fhed & =9 | 6480 FT sAferew qaar fohar w41 et foawor A=
TR H B -
FTHE.,  FHAT HATH AW Naarpae  SaEr sfés sprae
[ERIERI TR

ofY =y THIL, TAT 39880 40960 1080

ofY Tersig fﬁg, E K ES 39880 40960 1080

T [EDE ﬁ?rg EEAES 39880 40960 1080

ft fare FHTY, E RS 39880 40960 1080

oY qefter T, ATaTe 39880 40960 1080

fT gt AT, AT 39880 40960 1080

% AT 6480
Tg ATF SRTATH ITOET § AT o6 TROHEa®T faqi 01.01.13 & 30.06.13
ST ACPS (4:9:14) T S1AT 99dT AT SO & 63T 7 8 | =7 Jafd § SIU<h
FHATRAT gIRT ST T wfq 718 9 o6 &t off ar 12978 a=cit off saf+ s
TTTIT T SRTATH L qHF TOEAET H I8 12798 = 72 ’orereh aiormaea=a gia q91g
180 =T STTEe STATH TohaT AT STITeh 6 AR A1 H %ol el T8 SRrare 1080 F=aT
g | T T THLOT SReq0T o LT A9 TI0E o HTAhTT SATERTLT o €T § ATAT
AT AT vl Tl STTA AT a0l 75 11197 T6480 it AT MHATerad feazomgar

FT AT TS -

AT, REAT HTATH sr-8w. fewi=w TR ST age it e R)

o O A W N

9>ﬁ TEIH FHIT, FAeTalL 7/43 05.08.17 1080
Y Zersfier fifg, Ferame 8/43  05.08.17 1080
oY ST g, FeraT 9/43  05.08.17 1080
oY faefrE e, e 10/43  05.08.17 1080

AT AT T, TAGT 11/43 05.08.17 1080

o B~ W N -

10



6

16

17

ofT g+ ST, AT 12/43 05.08.17 1080

A AT 6480
Name of work R/o street in Doghi Hatia & R/o road Doghi Hatia to
Bhero Temple ward no.-2 old Kangra.
Award amount 3128520

Award letter No. MC/Works/-549 Dated 05.05.2015
Name of Contractor Sh. Vijay Kumar, Kangra
M.B.No. 17 page 49-50

Bill no. Ist & Final bill

T34 9. 52 ¥ 56, e 06.11.2015 X 80178

IUI [FETOT 1 o w2 Ue Sty foe fir = ggare & g Aeeted
oAt 97 TS -
(F) VST ATIEA & g9T DNIT # HiHe 7 a¥ 981 2907 T2 AF Tath Share &l
125 37 ST 3 o o S 2257 uie S v 22 7 yra/EiE u w9 | e
SITEY 2 st 220 T DNIT & 7 291t 7 fif=rex =79 frar o |
(@) & & = =291 & 2 9T T 9 gRaET 17 F I8 49-50 § =% hr
" “P/L CC 1:2:4 ” &t 1 6147 19.03 cubic meter *ft Staf 38 @13 #T 19.09 cubic
meter HTAT &1 F<eh ShaT &l 3252 (0.06x I4200/- cubic meter) T rta=rf¥a/srfares
AT FRIT AT AT | SR §IRT AT 31 9 ST-8 |.42/64 faATH 31.07.17 %
st FoRT T erferer s 3252 i 3t & & aeet Fea afve F A w &
ST AT & T, S gf® s F I I AT |
EESL Ltd. % |1 f¥T ¢ sfaqmegsy fi [t saom, e arsel f @09 8q

T T 33.44 G &7 s sEaT™
(F)  FEAFRRD AEFRT, TR GO FHET g7 {376 03.06.16 FT EESL Ltd.

(Energy Efficient Street Lighting) F¥u«l % &T9 sfqae AT AT o1 Fom gt
s f3r9mT o o= |.-UD-H(B)(15)-2/9-1-6/32 fa=T 07.07.15 % Siavid I8 #7°

ERIEEIRIRET

“UDD would like to initiate the EESL programme for the state of HP for
replacement of existing conventional street light by Energy efficient LED street
light. Wherein, EESL is to facilitate the supply, installation, commissioning,
servicing and maintenance of LED Street Lights including their post installation
maintenance and warranty replacement during the project period.”

STt o & araT 17 B afias g1 fateer smyfdeatsn & fai 03.06.16
F IULT AT T2 ATZel TATE § gFaad 3344047 #T AT 7 #i1 w5 ff
@ffrw « ) satF s [/ S e argel st ¥ gt 99 w7
AT 9% 3T AT 2 36w §IRT SSTAT ST T g | e weia grar g R
ITh 3344047 T ATZET TATIS g AT AT {IATT Uah ST = d/ATHAHT ST &
| 31 SrfarerTe Feqieata Tg £ AT |
(@) b AT s feshd -1 & I F oad -1.1.2 F2.4.1 % AqE<

11



(13

This agreement shall remain in force for 7 years from the date as mentioned, unless
rescinded by either party, the agreement can be extended further by the mutual
consent of both parties.”

“EESL shall undertake the implementation of Energy Efficient LED Street Lights in
time span of 14 to 18 weeks from the effective date.”

TH THLOT | I A -2.4.1 F ATET T ¢ T 37 FUAT §RTEE LED &e
ATead & T 03.06.16 (SoTar fafr) & 14 & 18 FdTE & Wiaw A0 AT ST
sruferd o STt faeie 03.06.16 & 31.10.16 F Hra< ] FohaT ST 7urfera o | 1
g g & 918 11/16 & 5/17 TF TRUE §RI TF I168794/- Fie ATZel AT &
qeatead @it gq a7 foar w1 o7 (afkfere «or) S v sgfa/sataa sgwam
g o e Tumsfier Fufa waw it STU sregam 3168794 =t wiaqf Sf=a &ia & Feh
FIOE e ferd @rd ¥ ST F1aTs oy |

18 fR¥i%31.03.17%%2.38 @@ A FF T A N & agAT g AW
AL T Aiwa, g fAww, BumEe yea www &t stegEEr
.0 TH.S.ET.-(1)-9/94 &A1 17.04.2002 % T 79 90 &= | forsiedt it et
TIT 9T TF TE7 T e & 32§ fFed are g1 a9 IRug A7 Gaar 6ar S
ST ferd o |
ST % e a1 ©F faei 31.03.17 T 3237669 fasteft w2 1 U ufa
IFe T T sl S —FreT  aEEt g a9 ¥, ReH & 134955 st
31.03.13 & T4 fasTett T & &1 # ag1 aq A9 o S fen fe = a g -
CLY TRvE quFdAua et gy wmamEEta AT
A HTHT T LA Tfr (ARG
1% LTy Y
2013-14 134955 84574 219529 0 219529
2014-15 219529 84574 304103 0 304103
2015-16 304103 84574 388677 0 388677
2016-17 388677 103117 491794 254125 237669

AETTH ATHIAT, STHSA-A.1 F TAH H.-232457K-12016-17-587 o=
17.09.16 % A srafer 11/12 & 3/16 T fasielt ¥ il T254125 fasielt 9I€ gR
afioe i wiee/fastt et & aarioa s TS off | o sfEees afioe gR1 9w
3237669 T FHAT ATl TS FIATAT | %0l ST AT T8 AT AT THTATSIT TTE
SR fastet a1 % ST farett & foram ST gaferd eeh SIqurerT & =0 f&ramr #iv

T HLATAT ST |
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19  FTEA/FIT UTTHT T o U XA o BT Tl B & €9 | 31.38 g #it A
IR
= ST 3 SICTE 9TAT AT o ATEA/FHTE a1t T, a1 26.03.15 (SHITLATH)
AT el T T +ff 76T FAR ATE-7, AT FITEST FT 1t 04/15 7 3/16 TF *
fore 3% gx fegr v o |
THLLATH T 9T |.-7 o Fqq [=tear T1575000 ot ot Afaar S=da g
9% 1 97 2 & & T U ATArs T ST Feare St off 7 9 ey g, e
=1t e AfeeT weft & w =rame it =% o |7 Fare St srufea off S
10,5[Tz, 10 3pa< & 10,59t & & STHT FLaTs ST o |
AT 3IF SehaTe gIRT ATft Fohed T sprame faeie 10.01.16 & q& &t fohaT
T ooar, SEw @'Y § wEel JfgErl, TR 9RuE & e 9.
TAT/AT1/2016-236  faATH 20.01.16 gRT WA= fFar @ wfea fais
23.01.16 T HIs FTasae qal f«ar 747 7 f37% 25.01.16 & ST SAqa< THIH FiT
=T T For afvwe gy fadie 26.01.16 & T UTEHT e T aeetl FEeAT % FT
A | 39 I IRUE F 3 AATY & forg arfehar B F €9 § 3137795 it o
T+ g e e fe s a5
GRS -89, faai= SR RUE
S 1575000
Tt e Ty S stee Ay TS 477/42 240315 100000
Tt o red 477/46  25.03.15 393750
s a{\'{rﬁ' E TGl 490 09.07.15 393750
Tt freet Fred 37/502  26.10.15 393750
CLALUS IERE=R AL 26.10.15 1600
Teru:-fami® 27.01.16  ¥31.03.16 T% 154355
ITTRT W o &9 § FEel TOiey
WWQ‘]@[ 1437205
1 vt Bl arfr g2 137795
oA T 1575000 1575000
o sh/MAfEET | g F aftomaeasy 3137795 #it g2 fAd grfe an
R W &1 WY 9 996l =g S drRidrE! s/d H g oY |
20  GPF/CPF % &9 § T8 TITAAT T ATATS STAT Ao & Rafera F3 9w sarr it

T & FHATIAT % GPF/CPF @TAt # STHT HTA 918
gfifery «z” & srqam f397® 07.04.05 FT 1 36 7. FHAATAT % GPF/CPF

GTd AT TR0 HNTEST § 91 o 3T 39 @rai # %o 1675746 571 o, Sorew &
faT 07.04.05 #T TH.ST.3MT.9.KCCB-1486849/500541392 % 3dita 1500000
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22

ATATE STHT ATSAT 9 @TAT 9.KCCB-9423/89 H ¥205917 TH&T 2t Aafera & 1< ot |
gffere «3” & srqam faAi® 15.06.12 &1 9fiu= gR125 7. FHATAT & GPF/CPF
GTd KCCB &% ® eNr-2 goaT fiu 7w a1 i 22.09.16 FT a139< €.89 &
FAITT T3697781 3T TTLIAT | 297U U 25 7. FHATAL -2 GPF/CPF @Tat
# 5T R U o Sed & 33685665 TWH.ST.AT.KCCB-1486849/500541392 I4-
TRYEHAT & ITH i 7 99 312116 "W U @rar 9.KCCB-20033064682 &
eerars T2 off | 717 19T 3685665 TUR & 36 . FHATILAT 0l GPF/CPF it =T,
STifeR |rater ST AT | At aw 2005 # 7= ¥1500000 ff SE#H =97t & 9 #
32185665 AT 2005 & 2016 T Tord T M0 | T TR0 gIRT TSTd s3TST %07 T0fer
T I AT 36 7. FHATAT o GTAT H THF &L H STHT HLATET AT T AT SAaTh I
TS it rfora T 7 afoE gIRT 36 7. FHATAL & GTai § STHT 7 FLATHL [7h
25 9. FHATAT | (T AT g SATTh Ira9d TAId Agl 2ral g o are fafq €og i
ST |

S Fi=TRET % GPF/CPF @l # 35.98 AT ST & €9 | ({2 STHT LA 91X

STH-TgdqTer | 9737 47 fof 17 9. FHATIT T qTET0T 4TS &€ o & U<
ATATE STHT TTSTAT sl &< & SATST sl A1 GPF/CPF @Al # ST #¥ &1 s off, Safh
AR AL F I FHAATRl Troreey | UHT e TEIT qTd Al [ohaT 24T o7 FF
GPF/CPF SHT 19T U< foFer 2% & =19 f2ar Smosm | afe 9w swd=rear &
GPF/CPF gTal ¥ shiee fhT 70 ITETROT sATST &€ &1 STETE AT ST ar 25 .
FHATIAT T T598098 =ATST % =T H GPF/CPF @Tat # srfersh S ¥ 18 off, fSrerer
Feraor qfkfdrg «e” & foar T g | ofa: S wHATAT % GPF/CPF @Tdt # 1fare
TITSAT STHT FHZaT T AT eq o3t ST 4T 3598098 it TTaqid Fehehdl § Fiieh
arioe fAfer @ § SHT FLATHe AqATAAT & 38 [AHNT T e FHLar97 Sy |

=t gz a1, FAS FgEF & qEeg vasy [Afa g d 042 @ qfgw
STHT HLEA T
ST ® 97T 3T T srater 2005-06 € 2016-17 T =T Howx 9T, FAS A5

% GPF @1aT @.4 § GPF & &9 4 42466 3tfers st f3hw 10 o foreeet faawor 7=
THIE & g TAT fAeag@s e qRfers «g” 9 far man g-

UFSLAT. | @rar T 5T | St =< 4. 9 | et
¥ fAafora | .20033064682 | GPF &Y | Trfer IEGIET Tafar
GPF &Y | & ST GPF #Y | Trfar SHI/ ST/
TTfer TTfer AT A afer

TS RTAT T

07.04.05 & | 189566 228896 418462 460928 89/22.09.16 | 42466

05/16 d

ST Eawor AT =T Lz 9T, HAY GgaE o GPF & &7 § 342466
ST STAT FohU T o, TSreehl aee(t Saehdl & iveh aT19 (H1e0 GTd | STHT HaTehe
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24

Sno.

AT & =H AART & I FearEm e | =+ o g% AT aaAe |
AT BT T 8 oY ITRT GPF &7 ifaw s oroft 7t frar g | o sifaw
AT SULIE AT ey Fr wH weew fRAT ST gRfEa G s
THMER 99 # e 3 9% 3448 F1 affers s

TS H0.-74 AT 09.11.205 F Stwaviq I2956 FT SFTATA H. SHT ISATAT
Tfedeherd foT. & = §0.-513905 §RT 39+ Tt §0.-21.31.87-151000047 faAiah
09.10.15 & sfauiq =TI el & forw T @ | am=me-o= § & =1 120
square c.m. ¥ forw 324.64 &t =X AT fiT T2 off | A=F-ISATST 9T GTAT AT R
D.A.V.P §RT =8 HHATER-TT #f 3¢ 320.90 Faia &t off| =7 Th1T 3448 #1 1faT
ST 33T T § | ST 3| TOT9r it At Sted | | Fh ATy qeaieerd fHfer
GTd | STHT FETE U |
#"0.25 AM@ FHMIST ] AT

aRm T it o= ¥ gram T R AT 31.03.17 & 325000 AR
feazongaT fafss FH=TRET & 919 G9ESE &g 90 921 T, I8 et av 2004
T wfad 7St g5 & | -9 12-13 AT q AW T T THESE 7 FAT U
T srfaatoaar g o a fRufa =1 &t s o st fer &t aget 8q st
I HwAATE! 0 § A2 0 e M e a g -

Name & Designation Advance (X) Date Purpose

25

26

27

Sh. Ravinder kumar, Clerk 15000 18.12.2010 MC Election
Sh. Kamal Kant, Junior 5000 20.10.2004 C/o Work
Engineer
Sh. Kamal Kant, Junior 5000 02.05.2005 Foundation
Engineer stone for Rehan
Basera
Total Rs. 25000

HUSTT T T TATIA 7 Fahm Srew

srfSer@l it = FHed 9% 9T 97 o6 T afiwg & G srer e #§
TS GTATT HT AT AIdH TATIT Al HLATAT ST W@l § SAaih gAar=a qa9r o
fATw i g 15.17 % STIER IS § T2 G99 &1 Td® a9 Toqel Sifds qeara"
TR ST Stratera AT | ota: AaET it AqITedT & HUSTE FT Sifdedh qeard 7 Hid
T FT207 T a7 STU gt srfeerer WueTe T Witds AT e wiasy § arfis
TATIT EATHT FLd g, Fl T2 FEATl F H S9N/ FATAT Hl T HLATAT
ST |
g arafa fREwft- =8 st & S 9g frar @ sfig @2 st
FTHETT F I gl (TSI T &3TT34 |
e - AT % TEG-TETT | T T AFLARAT & TAT TG Feheqor Ffaaa=t §
AT T T e gq TATH =T FHATE! 17 § AT ATHT AT T |
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1 | R1-15 (B) s SI0UF0 ART ShaR Bl 3M8d &) W rfelta
I B GR |
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